Position

Principal, Middle School

Assistant Principal, Middle
School

Resource Specialist
Special Day Class Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Counselor

Classroom Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Resource Specialist
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Resource Specialist
Special Day Class Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Instructional Coach
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Nutrition Services Site Operator

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Department

Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School

Total Wages

$151,308
$131,879

$125,080
$123,285
$121,272
$119,863
$114,434
$114,032
$111,934
$111,506
$111,088
$111,077
$110,638
$109,235
$108,831
$106,470
$104,970
$103,393
$102,401
$101,591
$100,317

$99,644

$95,342

$94,870

$92,428

$71,500

$65,337

$64,373

$60,822

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,765
$36,914

$36,332
$38,543
$37,513
$37,706
$34,428
$34,376
$36,863
$32,784
$34,807
$33,973
$34,066
$36,993
$33,534
$33,377
$33,527
$33,742
$33,231
$32,488
$32,142
$32,690
$31,306
$31,380
$30,903
$23,177
$26,375
$25,428
$30,675



Office Specialist
Classroom Teacher

Library Specialist

Office Technician/Bilingual
Campus Security Agent | Walk On Coach
Custodian |

Administrative Assistant

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Paraeducator Special Education

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Paraeducator Special Education

Paraeducator/Special Walk On Coach

Education-Severely Disabled
Nutrition Services Specialist

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Paraeducator Special Education
Custodian |
Classroom Teacher

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Paraeducator Special Education
Music Teacher

Nutrition Services Assistant

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School

$60,018
$56,996
$50,690
$49,556
$48,656
$48,362
$46,271
$41,897

$41,586

$37,139

$36,940

$36,922
$36,916

$36,548

$32,572
$30,990

$30,579
$29,957

$29,025
$27,403
$26,448
$24,193

$19,303
$19,177
$18,809

$20,061
$25,430
$27,863
$27,286
$26,620
$27,759
$27,565
$26,053

$25,716

$24,789

$24,866

$24,686
$24,766

$24,420

$23,697
$23,465

$8,218
$24,012

$23,878
$24,310
$9,588
$8,716

$17,368
$7,851
$5,633



Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

School Site Monitor
Nutrition Services Assistant
Nutrition Services Assistant
Custodian |

Nutrition Services Assistant

Instructional Substitute Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Paige Middle School

Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School
Paige Middle School

$16,929

$13,276
$13,190
$6,130
$4,894
$1,694

$7,155

$0

$0

$0
$1,121
$388



