Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Middle School		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$151,308	\$41,765
Assistant Principal, Middle School		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$131,879	\$36,914
Resource Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$125,080	\$36,332
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$123,285	\$38,543
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$121,272	\$37,513
Counselor		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$119,863	\$37,706
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$114,434	\$34,428
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$114,032	\$34,376
Resource Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$111,934	\$36,863
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$111,506	\$32,784
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$111,088	\$34,807
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$111,077	\$33,973
Resource Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$110,638	\$34,066
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$109,235	\$36,993
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$108,831	\$33,534
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$106,470	\$33,377
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$104,970	\$33,527
Instructional Coach		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$103,393	\$33,742
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$102,401	\$33,231
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$101,591	\$32,488
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$100,317	\$32,142
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$99,644	\$32,690
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$95,342	\$31,306
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$94,870	\$31,380
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$92,428	\$30,903
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$71,500	\$23,177
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$65,337	\$26,375
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$64,373	\$25,428
Nutrition Services Site Operato	r	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$60,822	\$30,675

Office Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$60,018	\$20,061
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$56,996	\$25,430
Library Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$50,690	\$27,863
Office Technician/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$49,556	\$27,286
Campus Security Agent I	Walk On Coach	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$48,656	\$26,620
Custodian I		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$48,362	\$27,759
Administrative Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$46,271	\$27,565
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$41,897	\$26,053
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$41,586	\$25,716
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$37,139	\$24,789
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$36,940	\$24,866
Paraeducator Special Education		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$36,922	\$24,686
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$36,916	\$24,766
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$36,548	\$24,420
Paraeducator Special Education		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$32,572	\$23,697
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Walk On Coach	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$30,990	\$23,465
Nutrition Services Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$30,579	\$8,218
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$29,957	\$24,012
Paraeducator Special Education		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$29,025	\$23,878
Custodian I		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$27,403	\$24,310
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$26,448	\$9,588
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$24,193	\$8,716
Paraeducator Special Education		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$19,303	\$17,368
Music Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$19,177	\$7,851
Nutrition Services Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$18,809	\$5,633

Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Instructional Substitute	Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$16,929	\$7,155
School Site Monitor		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$13,276	\$0
Nutrition Services Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$13,190	\$0
Nutrition Services Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$6,130	\$0
Custodian I		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$4,894	\$1,121
Nutrition Services Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Paige Middle School	\$1,694	\$388